

Kumli Qighe Nqkhumlba

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Aruol

DIVISION

Kaxbi

SUB-DIVISION

774

WEASUREMENT BOOK

W

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work- Kunji Bigha makhran / Bur to Dharnai Road.					
Agency:- Ravi Rayan Kumar Jehanabad					
Ag. No.:- 17/SBD/MMG/2020-21					
Date of start - 13.07.2020					
Date of Completion - 12.04.2021					

Actual Date of completion - 31-03-2021

1) P/V & applying subgrade of

Primer Coat with

Bitumen emulsion SS - de-

$14 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 1575.00 \text{ m}^2$

$15 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 1687.50 \text{ m}^2$

$1 \times 5.00 \times 3.75 = 18.75 \text{ m}^2$

Add for widening (7+)

3281.25 m²

65.63 m²

Total QTY = 3346.88 m²

2) P/V & applying of tar

Coat with bitumen

emulsion RS - de-

Qty wide item No. ①

Page No. ①
Continuation

Qty = 3346.88 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
— X — X —					
1/ Construction of masonry benchmark - do - do -					
1.00 Nos	vide MB No - 730 Page - 6				
@ R 3539.34/each	— R 3539.20				
2/ Reference pillar - do - do -					
4.00 Nos	vide MB No - 730 Page - 6				
@ R 1607.30/each	— R 6429.20				
3/ clearing & grubbing of Road - do -					
0.306 Hect	vide MB No - 730 P - 6				

@ R 51133.76/Hect — R 15647.20

4/4 Construction of embankment -

1000 m lead - do -

145.425 m³ vide MB - 730 P - 6

@ R 175.22/m³ — R 25481.00

5/5 100 m lead - do -

339.325 m³ vide MB No - 730 P - 6

@ R 139.85/m³ — R 47455.00

6/ Const. of Subgrade & earth on shoulder - do - do -

2432.50 m³ vide MB - 730 P - 6

@ R 176.76/m³ — R 430212.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/7 - Cont of G.S.B. Grd - do -					
722.925 m ² vide MB-730 P-7					
@ R 1949.73 / m ² ———					R 1409509.00
8/8 Plv & laying w.B.M. - do -					
251.01 m ² vide MB-730 P-7					
@ R 2658.98 / m ² ———					R 667431.00
9/9 - Plv & applying Primer Coat -					
— do - do -					
3346.88 m ² vide MBP-1					
@ R 42.52 / m ² ———					R 142309.00
10/10 Plv & applying face coat -					
— do - do -					
3346.88 m ² vide MBP-1					
@ R 14.45 / m ² ———					R 48362.00
11/11 Mix seal Surfacing					
— do - do -					
3346.88 m ² vide MBP-1					
@ R 188.13 / m ² ———					R 612914.00
12/12 Reinforced Cement					
Concrete 15 grade K.M					
Stone - do - do -					
2.00 Nos vide MBP-2					
@ R ^{1911.66} 3570.32 / each ———					R 3823.00
13/13 200 m Stone do - do -					
4.00 Nos vide MBP-2					
@ R 537.75 / each ———					R 2151.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/14 Geommedilateral triangle - do do -					
5.00 Nos		NTMBP - 2			
@ R 3809.12 / each					R 19046200
15/15 Geommed circular - do -					
4.00 Nos		NTMBP - 2			
@ R 4936.08 / each					R 19744200
16/16 (600 x 450) mm rectangular					
2.00 Nos		NTMBP - 2			
@ R 4820.72 / each					R 9645200
17/17 Reinforced Cement - Concrete Boundary Pillar -					
do do -					
10.00 Nos		NTMBP - 3			
@ R 517.00 / each					R 5170200
18/18 planting of trees and their maintenance do -					
80.00 Nos		NTMBP - 3			
@ R 818.84 / each					R 65187200
19/19 Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic					
do do -					
175.00 m ²		NTMBP - 3			
@ 735.44 / m ²					R 128702200
20/20 Pl & fixing typical mmmsy logo - do do -					
2.00 Nos		Nide MB-730 P-7			
@ R 9057.36 / each					R 18115200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
22/21 E/W in C/Caulation do-					
37.26 m ² vide MB-730 P-7					
@ R 289.20/m ² ———					R 10035.00
22/22 Type-D Bedding do-					
4.26 m ² vide MB-730 P-7					
@ R 453.20/m ² ———					R 1931.00
23/23 P/W Pro Mist in found do-					
3.24 m ² vide MB-730 P-7					
@ R 411.60/m ² ———					R 1333.60
24/24 Lead wall in B/M					
(1:4) do do-					
28.04 m ² vide MB-730 P-8					
@ R 5458.95/m ² ———					R 153069.00
25/25 P/W & laying R.C.Ng					
6mm φ do do-					
15.00 m vide MB-730 P-8					
@ R 2614.45/m ———					R 39217.00
26/26 Plastering with C/M					
(1:4) do do-					
34.36 m ² vide MB-730 P-8					
@ R 141.20/m ² ———					R 3959.00
27/27 Painting on Concrete					
steel surface do do-					
28.04 m ² vide MB-730 P-8					
@ R 128.04/m ² ———					R 3590.00
Total P R					3906.08

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total R					39,06,108.200
Add 12% GST R					507,794.200
+ 1% (less)					
					R 44,13,902.200
Add S.F. (H) R					775,762.000
					R 44,91,478.200
less 18.09% (IR) R					8,12,508.200
As per Agt					Total R 36,78,970.200
less for previous					14,92,629
					21,86,341
Payment (IR) R					14,92,629.200
Total R					21,86,341.200
Net -					R 10,13,561.200

31/03/22
DE

31/03/2022
31/03/22
JB